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LG 306 - Technical Specifications

LG 306 is a lawn and garden tire suitable for mowers. In
some sizes, LG 306 is also fit for small tractors. The
specific tread pattern makes the tire gentle on the
ground, easing handling at the same time. LG 306 is
available in an "aramid-belted” version for users who
need strengthened puncture resistance.

International Standard
BIAS

Agriculture: Mower, Small Tractor

STANDARD

TL

27 X8.50-15

Dimensions International Standard

216
680
308
1970
7.00JA

E4-106R-002204

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar






